
 

Meet your 

Trainee 

Committee 

(2024)  

 

 

Any ideas, feedback, issues, concerns? We would love to hear from you! 
www.scotlanddeanery.nhs.scot/trainee-information/paediatric-trainee-information/north-region  

nhsh.nospaedstraineecommittee@nhs.scot 

 Stewart Cox  ST6 

NoS Trainee Committee Chair 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s Hospital 

stewart.cox1@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Peer Support, 
trainee wellbeing, NoS 
regional teaching 

 
Katie Gordon  ST6 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s Hospital 

katherine.gordon5@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Less than full 
time training, Scotland Deanery 
website, GRID applications 

 
Carla Visocchi  ST6 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s Hospital 

carla.visocchi@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Induction at 
RACH, Peer Support, Buddy 
system 

 
Elspeth Baird  ST3 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s Hospital 

elspeth.baird2@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: MRCPCH 
exams, ePortfolio 

 
Laura Colacino  ST2 

Aberdeen Maternity Hospital 

laura.colacino2@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Level 1 training, 
MRCPCH theory exams 

 
Carly Stevenson  ST4 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s Hospital 

carly.stevenson3@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: MRCPCH theory 
exams, Induction after maternity 
or long-term leave 

 
Thant Zin  ST6 

Royal Hospital for Children, Glasgow 

thant.zin@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: SPIN rotations 
outside of the North, NLS 
instructor course 

 
Daks Ineife  ST5 

Aberdeen Maternity Hospital 

ineife.daukoru@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Support for 
International Medical Graduate 
(IMG) trainees 

 
Hiren Rao  ST3 

Raigmore Hospital Inverness 

hirensinh.rao@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: MRCPCH 
clinical exam, IMG Support, 
Induction at Raigmore 

                  Eilidh Clark  ST8 

                 (Maternity Leave) 

                       eilidh.clark2@nhs.scot  

 

                   Zoe Jacob  ST7 

                   (Maternity Leave) 

                          zoe.jacob@nhs.scot 
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